Item No.
II.IRU?0110
t..lRU?0?10 ·-
·-·
n,
·-· -----
·- -- ,,
#

Nitrogen Fertilizer Nutrient
Phosphorus Fertilizer Nutrient
Potassium Fertilizer Nutrient
Agricultural Ground Limestone
of Quantities
Section Quantity Unit Rates/Remarks
201 1 L SUM
202 28,636 CU YD Compaction in accordance with Sec. 205
250 1,080 POUND 120 pounds/ acre application
250 900 POUND 100 pounds/ acre application
250 3,150 POUND 350 pounds/acre application
250 45 TON 10 tons/acre
25000300 7 Seedinq Class 3 IDOT 250 2.2 ACRE Northem Illinois Slope Mixture - Embankment Area
25000322 8 Seedinq Class 5A IDOT 250 2.3 ACRE Large Flower Native Forb Mixture - Borrow Area
25100115 9 Mulch Method 2, Procedure 1 IDOT 251 2.6 ACRE 2 tons/acre, Procedure 1
NRM25810 10 MowinCJ 258 2.6 ACRE
NRM28040 11 Perimeter Erosion Barrier (Rolled Excelsior 280 1,005 FOOT Rolled Excelsior, 12" DIA
NRM28045 12 Perimeter Erosion Barrier (Silt Filter Fence 280 718 FOOT
28100107 13 Stone RR, Class A4 (for ditches) IDOT 281 167 SQ YD
28100801 14 Stone Dumped Riprap, Class A1 IDOT 281 1.321 TON
28100805 15 Stone Dumped RiPraP, Class A3 IDOT 281 16 881 TON
28200200 16 Filter Fabric IDOT 282 3,322 SQ YD
NRM28610 17 Special Excelsior Blanket 286 8,949 SQ YD No mulch over special excelsior
40200800 18 Aggregate Surface Course, Type B IDOT 402 415 TON See special note below.
542C0215 19 Pipe Culverts, Class C, Type 1, 1 O" IDOT 542 25 FOOT
54261910 20 Aluminum Flared End Sections, 10" IDOT 542 2 EACH
NRM56303 21 Adiustina Water Service Lines 563 704 FOOT
NRM56304 22 AdiustinCJ Fiber Optic Lines 563 704 FOOT
NRM67110 23 Mobilization (Max. 6% of Bid) 671 1 L SUM
44201683 24 Class D Patches, Type Ill, 3 inch IDOT 442 2,000 SQ YD Ndesicin = 50
GENERAL NOTES
Unless otherwise noted on the plans, all disturbed areas within the construction limits will be amended with agricultural
ground limestone, fertilizer nutrients, seeded, and mulched at the required rates specified in the plans.